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Schutzenbezirk Oberpfalz
Bezirks-RWK Luftgewehr 2015/2016

Bezirksliga Nord
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Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

1. Grenzland Waldheim 1 14 25
2. SG Tannenzweig Preissach 1 14 18 :
3. Hubertus Eslarn 1 14 16 :
4, SchV Fortuna 1910 Schoénhaid 1 14 15 :
5. SV Hubertus Schirmitz 1 14 15 :
6. SSG Weiherhammer u.Umgeb. 1 14 15
7. Kgl.priv.SG Mitterteich 1 14 8 :
8. SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmuhl 3 14 0:
Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 14 (25.04.2016)

Heim Gast

Anzahl WK Mannschaftspunkte Ringe

3
10
12
13
13
13
20
28

20897
20747
20808
20730
20704
20639
20490
19960

J-Ringe
1492,64
1481,93
1486,29
1480,71
1478,86
1474,21
1463,57
1425,71

Mannschaftspunkte = Ringzahl

SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmiihl 3 : Hubertus Eslarn 1 0:2 1453 : 1495
Stefanie Muller 376 : Markus Werner 366

Richard Ernstberger 368 : Tobias Brenner 371

Klaus Kamm 363 : Christoph Brenner 383

Andreas Mdller 346 : Michael Kleber 375

SSG Weiherhammer u.Umgeb. 1 : SG Tannenzweig Preissach 1 2:0 1492 : 1459
Martin Oppitz 378 : Milena Fenzl 384

Michael Oppitz 371 : Silvia Neukam 350

Tobias Lipinski 380 : Stefan Grof3 359

Sara Nickl 363 : Dominik Petzak 366

SchV Fortuna 1910 Schonhaid 1 : Grenzland Waldheim 1 0:2 1489 : 1496
Julia Gmeiner 381 : Anton Hirnet 367

Karl Greger 367 : Maria Hirnet 379

Michael Pappenberger 363 : Stefan Schonberger 373

Matthias Bauer 378 : Christoph Wittmann 377

SV Hubertus Schirmitz 1 : Kgl.priv.SG Mitterteich 1 0:2 1474 : 1477
Mareike Bock 365 : Albert Fischer 351

Theresa Reil 358 : Karl Krasser 360

Bettina Robl 381 : Matthias Wiend| 387

Monika Robl 370 : Christian Schneider 379

Einzelergebnisse des Durchgangs:

Rang Name Verein Ringe
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Wiendl, Matthias
Fenzl, Milena
Brenner, Christoph
Gmeiner, Julia
Robl, Bettina
Lipinski, Tobias
Hirnet, Maria
Schneider, Christian
9. Bauer, Matthias
Oppitz, Martin
11. Wittmann, Christoph
12. Mller, Stefanie
13. Kleber, Michael
14, Schoénberger, Stefan
15. Brenner, Tobias
Oppitz, Michael
17. Robl, Monika
18. Ernstberger, Richard
19. Greger, Karl
Hirnet, Anton
21. Petzak, Dominik
Werner, Markus
23. Bock, Mareike
24, Kamm, Klaus
Nickl, Sara
Pappenberger, Michael
27. Krasser, Karl
28. Grof, Stefan
29, Reil, Theresa
30. Fischer, Albert
31. Neukam, Silvia
32. Mdller, Andreas

Mo bd =

N o

Kgl.priv.SG Mitterteich 1

SG Tannenzweig Preissach 1
Hubertus Eslarn 1

SchV Fortuna 1910 Schdnhaid 1
SV Hubertus Schirmitz 1

SSG Weiherhammer u.Umgeb. 1
Grenzland Waldheim 1
Kgl.priv.SG Mitterteich 1

SchV Fortuna 1910 Schdnhaid 1
SSG Weiherhammer u.Umgeb. 1
Grenzland Waldheim 1

SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmuhl 3
Hubertus Eslarn 1

Grenzland Waldheim 1

Hubertus Eslarn 1

SSG Weiherhammer u.Umgeb. 1
SV Hubertus Schirmitz 1

SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmuhl 3
SchV Fortuna 1910 Schénhaid 1
Grenzland Waldheim 1

SG Tannenzweig Preissach 1
Hubertus Eslarn 1

SV Hubertus Schirmitz 1

SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmuhl 3
SSG Weiherhammer u.Umgeb. 1
SchV Fortuna 1910 Schénhaid 1
Kgl.priv.SG Mitterteich 1

SG Tannenzweig Preissach 1
SV Hubertus Schirmitz 1
Kgl.priv.SG Mitterteich 1

SG Tannenzweig Preissach 1
SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmihl 3

387
384
383
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363
363
360
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350
346
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